CENTER MOUNT
UNIT COOLERS
Technical Guide
Models TLH | Air Defrost
TLL | Electric Defrost
CH-CMTB
May 2008

All Chandler Center Mount units are UL-listed for US and Canada and meet NSF standards.
�
Performance Data
Model TLH Air Defrost | 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10˚F TD
25˚F SST
6˚C TD
-4˚C SST
15˚F TD
25˚F SST
8˚C TD
-4˚C SST No. CFM m3H
BTUH  Watts BTUH  Watts
TLH052 5,200 1,520 7,800 2,280 1 610 1,035
TLH076 7,600 2,230 11,400 3,340 2 1,300 2,210
TLH090 9,000 2,640 13,500 3,950 2 1,260 2,140
TLH102 10,200 2,990 15,300 4,480 2 1,220 2,075
TLH108 10,800 3,160 16,200 4,750 3 1,950 3,315
TLH134 13,400 3,920 20,100 5,890 3 1,890 3,210
TLH156 15,600 4,570 23,400 6,850 3 1,830 3,110
TLH179 17,900 5,240 26,850 7,860 4 2,520 4,285
TLH208 20,800 6,100 31,200 9,140 4 2,440 4,145
TLH249 24,900 7,290 37,350 10,940 5 3,050 5,185
Model TLH Air Defrost | 50 Hz†
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10˚F TD

TLH208 19,760 5,790 29,640 8,680 4 2,200 3,735
TLH249 23,660 6,930 32,400 9,490 5 2,745 4,665
Model TLL Electric Defrost | 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10˚F TD
-20˚F SST
6˚C TD
-29˚C SST
12˚F TD
-20˚F SST
7˚C TD
-29˚C SST No. CFM m3H
BTUH  Watts BTUH  Watts
TLL040 4,000 1,170 4,800 1,410 1 610 1,037
TLL054 5,400 1,580 6,480 1,900 2 1,300 2,210
TLL065 6,500 1,900 7,800 2,280 2 1,260 2,142
TLL090 9,000 2,640 10,800 3,160 3 1,950 3,315
TLL130 13,000 3,810 15,600 4,570 3 1,830 3,111
TLL174 17,400 5,100 20,880 6,120 4 2,440 4,148
Model TLL Electric Defrost | 50 Hz†
Model
Capacity Fan Data
10˚F TD